27.1

27.2

27.3

Rangitata site

Unpowered - Adult (per person per night)
Unpowered - Child (5-17 years, per night)
Unpowered - Child (under 5)

Powered - Adult (per person per night)
Powered - Child (5-17 years, per night)
Powered - Child (under 5)

Storage per day (unpowered only)
Seasonal (49 days) - unpowered
Seasonal (49 days) - powered

Hakatere site

Per person per night (maximum $20.00 per site)
Per person per week

Storage (per week)

Kowhai Flat site

Per night

1 July 2021 -
30 June 2022

$10.00
$3.00
Free
$12.50
$5.00
Free
$2.00
$450.00
$550.00

$5.00
$20.00

$10.00

$2.00

1 July 2022-
30 June 2023

$11.00
$3.00
Free
$13.00
$5.30
Free
$2.00
$473.00
$578.00

$5.00
$21.00

$11.00

$2.00



