27.0 Campgrounds

		1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022	1 July 2022- 30 June 2023
27.1	Rangitata site		
	Unpowered – Adult (per person per night)	\$10.00	\$11.00
	Unpowered – Child (5-17 years, per night)	\$3.00	\$3.00
	Unpowered – Child (under 5)	Free	Free
	Powered – Adult (per person per night)	\$12.50	\$13.00
	Powered – Child (5-17 years, per night)	\$5.00	\$5.30
	Powered – Child (under 5)	Free	Free
	Storage per day (unpowered only)	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Seasonal (49 days) – unpowered	\$450.00	\$473.00
	Seasonal (49 days) – powered	\$550.00	\$578.00
27.2	Hakatere site		
	Per person per night (maximum \$20.00 per site)	\$5.00	\$5.00
	Per person per week	\$20.00	\$21.00
	Storage (per week)	\$10.00	\$11.00
27.3	Kowhai Flat site		
	Per night	\$2.00	\$2.00